
1996 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-505 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 15  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 35  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Pieler, Andre 1.213 1 8  1213
2 Schmidt, Tommy 1.130 13 110  -505
3 Fahr, Rene` 1.120 15 111  342
4 Rösler, Wiebke 1.071 9 48  647
5 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.058 11 83  501
6 Winter, Andre´ 1.029 6 27  709
7 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 1.020 7 36  529
8 Schumann, Birk 1.007 13 62  470
9 Geyer, Lutz 975 15 86  203

10 Bretschneider, Thomas 970 15 61  409
11 Rammler, Matthias 966 15 69  536
12 Schönfeld, Falk 956 15 68  503
13 Rüger, Sebastian 948 11 50  453
14 Enig, Sebastian 945 8 40  387
15 Heinich, Matthias 914 6 18  556
16 Kipping, Volker 885 10 30  551
17 Kaulin, Frank 871 3 13  625
18 Knehrler, Andre´ 870 2 7  868
19 Diersch, Daniela 864 5 12  656
20 Gärtner, Renate 862 8 18  308
21 Lippold, Michael 856 11 35  427
22 Habeck, Nicole 850 15 43  393
23 Geyer, Marcel 825 8 29  -96
24 Speck-Schönfelder, Steve 786 6 13  441
25 Groß, Lutz 759 10 18  511
26 Gürtler, Helmut 753 8 27  239
27 Geyer, Heike 726 15 36  371
28 Buchwald, Manuela 717 1 2  717
29 Kaschner, Dean 717 1 1  717
30 Külbel, Sandro 694 3 8  467
31 Kaschner, Erik 684 1 1  684
32 Gasanov, Julian 577 2 6  193
33 Bergmann, Heinz 566 3 3  283
34 Neumeier, Franko 560 10 20  -43
35 Döhler, Michael 268 1 1  268
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vom

für

Name Punkte

Stollberg, Benjamin 1244 1
Fahr, Rene` 1163 2
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 1016 3
Rösler, Wiebke 977 4
Geyer, Lutz 926 5
Knehrler, Andre´ 872 6
Groß, Lutz 868 7
Geyer, Heike 843 8
Rammler, Matthias 802 9
Enig, Sebastian 796 10
Kipping, Volker 786 11
Gürtler, Helmut 754 12
Habeck, Nicole 745 13
Bretschneider, Thomas 702 14
Schmidt, Tommy 670 15
Lippold, Michael 596 16
Rüger, Sebastian 571 17
Schönfeld, Falk 503 18
Gärtner, Renate 308 19
Bergmann, Heinz  20
Buchwald, Manuela  21
Diersch, Daniela  22
Geyer, Marcel  23
Kaulin, Frank  24
Schumann, Birk  25
Döhler, Michael  26
Kaschner, Erik  27
Kaschner, Dean  28
Gasanov, Julian  29
Gimpel, Matthias  30
Heinich, Matthias  31
Heinke, Matthias  32
Kämpfer, Marcel  33
Külbel, Sandro  34
Lippold, Kevin  35
Markiewicz, Bert  36
Otto, Felix  37
Pieler, Andre  38
Speck-Schönfelder, Steve  39
Winter, Andre´  40
Neumeier, Franko  41
Grommisch, Marion  42
Rösler, Angela  43
Müller, Meik  44
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